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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 9 - 24KC Bowl
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Team High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Avg HDCP Game Sers
1 24 5 Team 5 122 58 7927 624 36 699 2673
2 21 3 Team 3 111 69 8146 640 20 770 2681
3 17 8 Arsenal Pro Shop 109 71 7592 575 72 655 2439
4 20 14 MADOG MAFOS 108 72 7614 462 168 551 1946
5 13 4 Team 17 105 75 7696 529 111 616 2173
6 9 15 Great Balls of Fire 103 77 7667 547 94 604 2203
7 14 9 Team 9 92 88 7461 527 112 607 2192
8 18 1 Team 1 89 91 7790 646 12 738 2692
9 10 11 Racers 86 94 7482 524 114 629 2163

10 11 7 TCB 81 99 7757 584 63 637 2421
11 16 6 Team 6 81 99 7610 578 68 728 2468
12 15 12 S M J 78 102 7770 535 105 591 2237
13 22 2 Tricklers 74 106 7868 638 17 725 2740
14 23 13 Help 73 107 7571 450 177 524 1916
15 12 16 Team 16 70 110 7642 519 118 571 2129
16 19 10 Team 10 54 126 7184 465 165 539 1876

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
   Set 1

19-20 Arsenal Pro Shop 620 649 2550 39 <---> Team 5 643 594 2484 30
13-14 Tricklers 735 695 2780 40 <---> S M J 619 670 2689 22
23-24 Help 599 689 2547 36 <---> Team 1 572 692 2505 19
13-14 MADOG MAFOS 697 615 2602 38 <---> Team 16 637 666 2621 22
15-16 Great Balls of Fire 639 701 2565 29 <---> Team 17 640 662 2588 35
17-18 Team 6 648 780 2676 25 <---> Team 3 781 641 2809 43
11-12 Team 10 637 643 2498 14 <---> TCB 616 704 2709 36
9-10 Team 9 610 587 2423 22 <---> Racers 610 626 2463 30

   Set 2
13-14 Team 10 617 601 2498 14 <---> Team 3 662 725 2809 43
19-20 Team 9 603 623 2423 22 <---> Help 592 667 2547 36
9-10 S M J 704 696 2689 22 <---> Team 16 658 660 2621 22
-1-0 Team 17 638 648 2588 35 <---> Team 1 604 637 2505 19

19-20 Team 6 687 561 2676 25 <---> MADOG MAFOS 632 658 2602 38
13-14 Great Balls of Fire 648 577 2565 29 <---> Arsenal Pro Shop 640 641 2550 39
17-18 Team 5 565 682 2484 30 <---> Racers 573 654 2463 30
15-16 Tricklers 662 688 2780 40 <---> TCB 691 698 2709 36

Lane Assignments
9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk04  05/16  15- 11   7- 16   4-  9  12-  6   8-  1  10- 14   3-  2  13-  5
Games 3 & 4   6-  7  11-  1   2- 14   8-  9  10- 12   5-  4  15- 13  16-  3

Wk05  05/23   4- 13  15-  3  11-  8   1- 14   2- 16  12-  9   7-  5   6- 10
Games 3 & 4  12-  1  10-  8   3-  5   2-  4  14-  9  13- 16  11-  6   7- 15

Important Messages

Fees for the last week of bowling are due by week #5

Last Week's Top Scores

Men Scratch Game 280 Rick Weisbach 278 Mike Schuler 278 Mark Kline
Scratch Series 929 Rick Thurber 925 Drew Collins IV 909 Wes Edwards

Women Scratch Game 219 Victoria Burnau 211 Trish Reed 176 Anne Phillips
Scratch Series 773 Trish Reed 668 Anne Phillips 662 Victoria Burnau

Season High ScoresBowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series. BLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mary Thurber  KC BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mary Thurber  KC BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mary Thurber  KC BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mary Thurber  KC BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mary Thurber  KC BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mary Thurber  KC BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mary Thurber  KC BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mary Thurber  KC BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Mary Thurber  KC Bowl5/10/2024  11:48 am  Page 1 of 3

www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com


Global MP S245/16/2024    Week 4 of 16 Page 2

Season High Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Series 953 Adan Garcia 929 Rick Thurber 925 Drew Collins IV
Scratch Game 280 Rick Weisbach 278 Mike Schuler 278 Mark Kline

Women Scratch Series 773 Trish Reed
Scratch Game 202 Anne Phillips

Individual High Averages
Men 227.08 Mike Schuler 224.58 Adan Garcia 221.50 Russ Edwards
Women 176.50 Trish Reed 160.08 Anne Phillips

High Individual Match Points
Men 32 Gene Reyes 30 Adan Garcia 28 Jason Jones
Women 18 Anne Phillips 15 Trish Reed

Team Rosters
Lane 9 - 15 - Great Balls of Fire   HDCP=94  Avg=547

High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Dan Rold 2058 1 2 171 4 1 194 719 20.0
Ben Martin 1326 8 165 4 6 204 677 21.0
Rick L. Weisbach 2535 1 2 211 7 280 890 22.0

Lane 10 - 11 - Racers   HDCP=114  Avg=524
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Fred J. Murphy 1949 1 2 162 4 9 204 723 18.0
Lee Merrick 2077 1 2 173 3 9 212 740 20.0
Dennis L. Scott 2272 1 2 189 2 6 225 784 10.0

Lane 11 - 7 - TCB   HDCP=63  Avg=584
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Trish Reed 2118 1 2 176 3 7 211 773 15.0
Chill Goodall II 2291 1 2 190 2 5 236 795 16.0
Bill Reed 2616 1 2 218 1 240 902 14.0

Lane 12 - 16 - Team 16   HDCP=118  Avg=519
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Kenny D. Baker 1420 8 177 3 6 197 743 10.0
Joseph L. Waite Jr 1217 8 152 5 7 192 630 6.0
Steven A. Stidham 2281 1 2 190 2 5 206 794 20.0

Lane 13 - 4 - Team 17   HDCP=111  Avg=529
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Doug Hayes 1282 8 160 5 1 198 645 21.0
Anne P. Phillips 1921 1 2 160 5 1 202 668 18.0
Rick Whitman 2509 1 2 209 9 250 887 18.0

Lane 14 - 9 - Team 9   HDCP=112  Avg=527
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Raymond K. Harrel 2014 1 2 167 4 5 215 692 22.0
William J. Schlicht 2111 1 2 175 3 8 236 760 22.0
Tracy L. Cauley 2220 1 2 185 2 9 253 787 14.0

Lane 15 - 12 - S M J   HDCP=105  Avg=535
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Scott J. Van Meter 1737 1 2 144 6 4 180 642 10.0
Michael W. Sunday 2435 1 2 202 1 5 244 893 24.0
John R. Bialek 2274 1 2 189 2 6 241 785 8.0

Lane 16 - 6 - Team 6   HDCP=68  Avg=578
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Jeromy Jones 2217 1 2 184 3 0 257 770 20.0
Mark E. Kline 2528 1 2 210 8 278 906 15.0
Keith T. Freed 1477 8 184 3 0 224 741 12.0

Lane 17 - 8 - Arsenal Pro Shop   HDCP=72  Avg=575
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Jason D. Jones 2022 1 2 168 4 4 199 690 28.0
Michael D. Gonzalez 2240 1 2 186 2 8 224 848 15.0
Russ Edwards 2658 1 2 221 0 257 907 26.0

Lane 18 - 1 - Team 1   HDCP=12  Avg=646
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Richard L. Crocker 2658 1 2 221 0 249 922 25.0
Michael W. VonDerBruegge 2613 1 2 217 2 255 894 20.0
Joe N. Bush 2499 1 2 208 1 0 257 876 16.0

Lane 19 - 10 - Team 10   HDCP=165  Avg=465
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Tony M. Rojas 1527 1 2 127 7 9 165 530 4.0
Frank Reyes 1777 1 2 148 6 1 191 605 12.0
Josh Bemiss 0 0 bk190 2 5 0 0 18.0

Lane 20 - 14 - MADOG MAFOS   HDCP=168  Avg=462
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
John C. Sampel 1856 1 2 154 5 6 207 642 24.0
Junior Sampel 1854 1 2 154 5 6 180 659 20.0
James R. Sampel 1852 1 2 154 5 6 195 645 20.0

Lane 21 - 3 - Team 3   HDCP=20  Avg=640
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Billy Whitworth 2515 1 2 209 9 256 866 16.0
Drew J. Collins IV 2488 1 2 207 1 1 277 925 19.0
Adan A. Garcia 2695 1 2 224 0 269 953 30.0

Lane 22 - 2 - Tricklers   HDCP=17  Avg=638
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Rick D. Thurber 2635 1 2 219 0 246 929 14.0
Wes Edwards 2627 1 2 218 1 276 923 20.0
Dave D. Ellston 1608 8 201 1 6 224 856 4.0

Lane 23 - 13 - Help   HDCP=177  Avg=450
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Ethan J. Wolf 1897 1 2 158 5 2 235 690 15.0
Jacob R. Lawson 1458 1 2 121 8 4 161 528 12.0
Gary L. Lane 1370 8 171 4 1 194 698 8.0

Lane 24 - 5 - Team 5   HDCP=36  Avg=624
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Austin K. Allen 1579 8 197 1 9 247 856 16.0
Gene Reyes 2407 1 2 200 1 7 233 893 32.0
Mike C. Schuler 2725 1 2 227 0 278 924 22.0

Temporary Substitutes
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Victoria M. Burnau 165 46 662 4 219 662 155 219 121 167 662 858
Paul D. Burnett 198 18 792 4 223 792 223 193 202 174 792 804
Andy J. Collins III bk224 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bryan K. Goebel 225 0 902 4 257 902 226 257 192 227 902 902
Cynthia A. Reyes bk190 25 0 0 0 0 0 0

High Match Points: Regular Team Members

z    Division 1: Enter Div Label
Points Points

Name Won Name Won
Gene Reyes 32.0
Adan A. Garcia 30.0
Jason D. Jones 28.0
Russ Edwards 26.0
Richard L. Crocker 25.0
Michael W. Sunday 24.0
John C. Sampel 24.0
Mike C. Schuler 22.0
Rick L. Weisbach 22.0
William J. Schlicht 22.0
Raymond K. Harrel 22.0
Ben Martin 21.0
Doug Hayes 21.0
James R. Sampel 20.0
Michael W. VonDerBruegge 20.0
Steven A. Stidham 20.0
Junior Sampel 20.0
Jeromy Jones 20.0
Dan Rold 20.0
Lee Merrick 20.0
Wes Edwards 20.0
Drew J. Collins IV 19.0
Fred J. Murphy 18.0
Josh Bemiss 18.0

Anne P. Phillips 18.0
Rick Whitman 18.0
Billy Whitworth 16.0
Joe N. Bush 16.0
Austin K. Allen 16.0
Chill Goodall II 16.0
Ethan J. Wolf 15.0
Michael D. Gonzalez 15.0
Mark E. Kline 15.0
Trish Reed 15.0
Rick D. Thurber 14.0
Tracy L. Cauley 14.0
Bill Reed 14.0
Jacob R. Lawson 12.0
Frank Reyes 12.0
Keith T. Freed 12.0
Kenny D. Baker 10.0
Scott J. Van Meter 10.0
Dennis L. Scott 10.0
Gary L. Lane 8.0
John R. Bialek 8.0
Joseph L. Waite Jr 6.0
Tony M. Rojas 4.0
Dave D. Ellston 4.0
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